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Name Address City State Zip E-mail Home Phone Work Phone 
/Cell /Fax 

Alvina Cawston 313 Erie St. #317 Cheney, WA 99004 a_cawston@nativeweb.net H (509) 235-
6288 

  

Amy Kleiner 1581 N. 1600 E. Logan, UT 84341 akleiner@cc.usu.edu H (435) 797-
9009 

W (435) 797-1012 

Amy La 1420 S. 5th St. #B Alhambra, CA 91803 amy_la@wsu.edu W (509) 335-
1055 

H (626) 824-
7830 

Angela Enno 30 USU Apt. L. Aggie 
Village 

Logan UT 84341 angelaurora82ae@yahoo.com H (435) 201-3352   

Blanche Friday 370 So. 7th  Lander, WY 82520 BFRIDAY@UWYO.EDU H (307) 335-8419   

Brian McNeill Washington State 
University PO Box 
642136 

Pullman, WA 99164-
2136 

mcneill@mail.wsu.edu H (509) 336-
9045 

W (509) 335-
6477 

Candace M. 
Fleming 

1654 S. Lafayette St. Denver, CO 80210-
2749 

candace.fleming@uchsc.edu H (303) 722-5847 W (303) 724-1471 

Carolyn T. Morris P.O. Box 1744 Shiprock, NM  87420 dr_morris2000@yahoo.com H (928) 729-3754 W (505) 301-
4051 

Chelle Lodge-
Guttery 

PO Box 6508, F800 Aurora, CO 80045-
0508 

  H (720) 427-
2029 

W (303) 724-1471 

Christopher Morris    P.O. Box 1744 Shiprock, NM  87420 christopher.morris@nndoh.org H (505) 301-2182 W (505) 368-
1502 

mailto:a_cawston@nativeweb.net
mailto:akleiner@cc.usu.edu
mailto:amy_la@wsu.edu
mailto:angelaurora82ae@yahoo.com
mailto:BFRIDAY@UWYO.EDU
mailto:mcneill@mail.wsu.edu
mailto:candace.fleming@uchsc.edu
mailto:dr_morris2000@yahoo.com
mailto:christopher.morris@nndoh.org


Daisy E. Henry 1620 Washington Dr. 
Apt. 18 

Fairbanks, AK 99709 daisyehenry@hotmail.com H (907) 452-
2230 

W (907) 474-
7007 

Daniel Foster   Rosebud, SD daniel.foster@mail.ihs.gov C (406) 231-5258 W(406)338-6146 

Danny Kescole 4124 East Roadrunner 
Ln. 

Flagstaff, AZ 86004 kescoli@frontier.net H (928)714-1244 W(928) 657-8092 

Doreen Lacy 12041 John's Rd. #3 Anchorage, AK 99515 dlacy22@hotmail.com H (907) 334-
9908 

W (907) 250-
3968 

Doug McDonald UND INPSYDE Program 
(8380) 

Grand Forks, ND 
58101 

justin_mcdonald@und.nodak.edu     

Ethel Tobach American Museum of 
Natural History Central 
Park West at 79 ST.  

New York, NY 
10024-5192 

tobach@amnh.org H (212) 787-4867 W (212) 769-5487 

Guy Bateman 8620 Delaney Way St. Ignatius, MT 
59865 

gdbateman@blackfoot.net H (406)745-4414 W (406)250-
9425 

Guy Keener 3805 Berkeley Dr., Apt. 
6 

Grand Forks, ND 
58203 

guy.keener@und.nodak.edu H (701) 777-9341   

Jacque Gray Center for Rural Health-
UND       PO Box 9037 

Grand Forks, ND 
58202-9037 

jgray@medicine.nodak.edu H (701)772-9444 W (701) 777-0582 

Jacqueline Geddes 525 W. Providence 
Avenue 

Spokane, WA  99205 quillang@comcast.net (509)327-4124 W (509) 359-
2366 

Jami Bartgis 604 Kirby Lane Stillwater, OK 74074 bartgis3@cox.net H (405)743-0785   
Jaron Haynes 575 Otas CU, CA 91910 Jaron 5150@yahoo.com H (619) 421-4975   

Jeff King 2442 S. Krameria Street Denver, CO 80222 jeffjking@earthlink.net H(303)756-0239 W(303)692-
0054 
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Jessie W. Lopez 16292 Quail Ridge Ct. Fenton, MI 48430 Jlopaz@umflint.edu H (810) 2873861 W (810) 762-3435 
John Peregoy 380 Ramex Ridge Rd. Morehead, KY 40351 peregoyjj@aol.com H (606) 783-9991 W (606) 783-

2537 
Jolene Firmin 3700 Sharon Gagnon 

Lane 
Anchorage, AK 
99508 

jolene@uaa.alaska.edu H (907) 336-1301   

Joseph Amador 1028 E. 40th Ave.  Spokane, WA 99203 psyc_indian@yahoo.com H (509) 869-1886 W (208)746-
5624 

Joseph Gone 1119 Spring St. Ann Arbor, MI 48103 jgone@umich.edu H (734) 369-2258 W (734) 255-
1420 

Joseph E. Trimble Dept. of Psychology, 
WWU 516 High St. 

Bellingham, WA 
98225 

joseph.trimbl@wwu.edu H (360) 671-9865 W (360) 650-
3058 

Kandi Burr-Selle 303 Tulane Ct. Grandforks, ND 
58203 

kandi.burr.selle@und.nodak.edu H (701) 740-
5900 

W (701) 777-3241 

Kee Straits 175 W. 1190 N.  Logan, UT 84341 kstraits@cc.usu.edu H (505) 720-3371   
Ken Bordeaux, 
Medicine Man 

         

Marcy Palmer PO Box 363 Elmer City, WA 99124 poohtigger63@hotmail.com H (509) 633-8110 W (509) 634-
2433 

Margaret Lubke 540 River Birch Dr. Smithfield, UT  84335 mlubke@ksar.usu.edu H(435)563-8340  W(435)797-4546

Maria L. Welch P.O. Box 3474   Dept. of 
American Indian Studies 

Tuba City, AZ 86045 maria.welch@tcimc.ihs.gov    H (928) 890-
8470 

W (928) 283-2831 

Mark Daniels USD Psych. Dept. 414 E. 
Clark St. 

Vermillion, SD  57069 mdaniels@usd.edu H 605-624-1942 W 605-677-5353 

Martha Vlasoff 605 N. Street, Apt. 2 Anchorage, AK vlasoffm@acsalaska.net H (907) 276-
2450 

  

mailto:peregoyjj@aol.com
mailto:jolene@uaa.alaska.edu
mailto:psyc_indian@yahoo.com
mailto:jgone@umich.edu
mailto:joseph.trimbl@wwu.edu
mailto:kandi.burr.selle@und.nodak.edu
mailto:kstraits@cc.usu.edu
mailto:poohtigger63@hotmail.com
mailto:mlubke@ksar.usu.edu
mailto:maria.welch@tcimc.ihs.gov
mailto:mdaniels@usd.edu
mailto:vlasoffm@acsalaska.net


Mary Clearing-Sky VA Black Hills Health 
Care System, 113 
Comanche Rd. #B118B 

Fort Meade, SD 
57745 

mary.clearingsky@med.va.gov   W (605) 720-
7082 

Mary E. Hargrow 1016 Keniston Ave Los Angeles, CA 
90019 

Mehargrow16@aol.com H (323) 857-0691   

Mary Huyser 378 East Palm Lane Phoenix, AZ 85004 mhuyser@casey.org H (602) 329-
0648 

W (602) 252-
9449 x269 

Matt Jones 1345 E. 1000 N. #101 Logan, UT 84321 MRJONES333@hotmail.com H (435) 797-6912   

Melodi Pflueger 2718 W. Bridge Spokane, WA 99201-
1503 

mspflueger@msn.com H (509) 326-
4892 

W (509) 533-
6910 

Michael Jordan 4125 S. Cimarron Way 
#1116 

Aurora, CO  80014 M_Jordan51@earthlink.net H(303)256-4772 W (303) 692-
0054 

Nancy Moon 3117 Biggs Ct NC, CA 91950 tlingit13@cox.net   W(619)475-3844 
Pamela Deters P.O. Box 756480 Fairbanks, AK 99775-

6480 
pam.deters@uaf.edu H (907)458-

8900 
W (907)474-5721   
Fax 474-5781 

Paula M. Morin P.O. Box 113 Ft. Meade, SD 57741 paula.morin@und.nodak.edu H (701) 741-6809 W (406) 784-
2346  

Rebecca Foster 
 

Rosebud, SD fosterb202@yahoo.com C (406) 231-5258   

Roberta Hansen, 
MSW 

PO Box 150 Nespelem, WA 99150 Roberta.hansen@colvilletribes.co
m

H (509) 633-1501 W (509) 634-
2639 

Sara Allen 225 NW Windus Pullman, WA 99163 saranoelallen@hotmail.com H (509) 332-
5463 

W (509) 335-4511 

Sharon King 2442 S. Krameria Street Denver, CO 80222 jeffjking@earthlink.net H(303)756-0239 W(303)692-
0054 

Steven James 10 Fairfield Dr. East Sandwich, MA 
02537 

jamess@goddard.edu   W(978)815-2480 
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Teisha Simmons PO Box 756480 Fairbanks, AK 99775-
6480 

teisha.simmons@uaf.edu   W (907) 474-
5285 

Tom Berry 1693 N. 400 W. #C202 Logan, UT 84341 trberry@cc.usu.edu H (435) 752-2588 W (435) 797-1012 
Vicki Green, PhD Dept of Psychology           

Northern Arizona 
University  Box 15106 

Flagstaff, AZ 86011 Vicki.green@nau.edu H (928)527-0959   
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